
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 56745125

Data publicarii	07.05.21	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.037,51 RON - 1.037,51 RON

Descriere: diluant 5 8,40 42 pensula 1 2,52 2,52 pensula 2 3,78 7,56 pensula 1 4,2 4,2 pensula 1 5,04 5,04 butuc usa 2 35,29 70,58 mufa apa 1/2 1 2,94 2,94 boiler 120l 1 579,83 579,83 capac wc 1 16,81 16,81 set fixare boiler 1 3,36 3,36 robinet 1/2 2 11,77 23,54 mufa pexal 16 1/2 3 5,88 17,64 mufa pexal 16 1 7,56 7,56 teu pexal fi 16 3 12,61 37,83 loctite 1 42,02 42,02 pexal fi 16 4 2,52 10,08 cleme 10 0,42 4,2 diblu fi 16 70 0,17 11,9 priza 4 18,49 73,96 stecher 2 7,14 14,28 plasa polistiren 6 1,68 10,08 adeziv polistiren 2 21,01 42,02 spaclu 1 7,56 7,56
